MGM DENTAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, KAMOTHE, NAVI MUMBAIL

Date: 09 /02/2023

Time Table For Integrated Implant OPD In Prosthodontics Department

Name Of PG Student
Name Of
f::j DATE DAY Depﬂ;ment Department Of | Department Of | Implant
. . Oral Surgery | Prosthodontics Fellow
. Periodontics

1 | 01/02/2023 |Wednesday |Aishwarya Ria Prem Poonam

2 | 02/02/2023 |Thursday Hindavi Sanskriti Neelam Venkat

3 | 03/02/2023 |Friday Mugdha Shivayji Sanyukta Rutuja

4 | 04/02/2023 |Saturday Aishwarya Gaurav Aashi Poonam

5 | 06/02/2023 |Monday Hindavi Ria Varun Venkat

6 | 07/02/2023 |Tuesday Mugdha Sanskriti Srushti Rutuja

7 | 08/02/2023 |Wednesday |Aishwarya Shivaji Prem Poonam

8 | 09/02/2023 |Thursday Hindavi Gaurav Neelam Venkat

9 | 10/02/2023 |Friday Mugdha Ria Sanyukta Rutuja

10 | 13/02/2023 |Monday Aishwarya Sanskriti Aashi Poonam

11 | 14/02/2023 |Tuesday Hindavi Shivaji Varun Venkat
12 | 15/02/2023 |Wednesday [Mugdha Gaurav Srushti Rutuja
13 | 16/02/2023 |Thursday Aishwarya Ria Prem Poonam
14 | 17/02/2023 |Friday Hindavi Sanskriti Neelam Venkat
15 | 20/02/2023 |Monday Mugdha Shivaji Sanyukta Rutuja
16 | 21/02/2023 |Tuesday Aishwarya Gaurav Aashi Poonam
17 | 22/02/2023 |Wednesday |Hindavi Ria Varun Venkat
18 | 23/02/2023 |Thursday Mugdha Sanskriti Srushti Rutuja
19 | 24/02/2023 |Friday Aishwarya Shivaji Prem Poonam
20 | 27/02/2023 |Monday Hindavi Gaurav Neelam Venkat
21 | 28/02/2023 |Tuesday Mugdha Ria Sanyukta Rutuja
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